Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. One place to another
. City to city

. Country to country
All of these

1 All types of transport are used to move goods and people from.

East
West
North
South

2 Keamari Seaport , Karachi is located to the .... of the Indus Delta on the Arabian Sea.

Karahi Port
Port Qasim
Gwadar Port
None of these

3 This port is very convenient maritime trade route for the countries in the East and Centred
Asian States.

Road Transport
Air Transport
Water transport
. Rail Transport

4 Highly economicla mode of transportation

Journey

Domestic trade

. International trade
All of these

5 Airplanes are becoming increasingly important in.

Water transport
Land Transport
. Air transport
None of these

6 It is the fastest growing and most time efficient shipping mode.

7 In Pakistan , there are National Highways, Motorways and strategle roods.

1955
1956
1957
1958

8 The Gwader Port area was bought by Pakistan from Oman in.

1841
1851
1861
1871

9 Railway system in Pakistan was introduced in the Sub-Contient on may

. Rail Transport
Air Transport

. Water Transport
Road Transport

10 Transport used in urgent need.
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26,000

270,000
280,000
290,000

11 Pakistan has around kms roads.

Roads
Rail
Air
Water

12 It is the most common mode of transportation in logistics.

Sindh

. Khyber Pakhtun Khwa
. Balochistan

Punjab

13 There is a dense road network in
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. January 2005

14 Gwadar Port was inaugrated on. . February 2006
. March 2007

. April 2008

. Air Transport

. Water transport
C. Rail Transport
D. All of these
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15 Transport has large load capacity



16

17

18

19

20

A town depend on the rural areas to supply its needs in terms of.

It is used more exclusively for the largest and heaviest payload travelling across land.

In Pakistan super Highway runs from

Main type of transport system are.

Through transport system, mineral wealth of the remote regions could be.
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. Food
. Raw material
. Manufactured goods

Water
Road
Air

. Lahore of Karachi

. Islambad to Multan
. Faislabad to Lahore

Two

Four
Five

. Explored

Extracted

. Sold in markets



